
CENTRE ICE GREETINGS
1788 Elm Tree Road
Lindsay, ON
Canada  K9V 4R1 
Tel: 705-879-0061
Web: www.centreicegreetings.ca
Email: info@centreicegreetings.ca

HOCKEY TEAM FUNDRAISER

TEAM ORDER FORM
  Team Name/Age Group

  Association

Team 
Contact
Phone 
Number

Email

Ship to 
Address

City Prov / State

Country Postal / Zip Code

 # Boys # Girls Total # Price Per 
                     PLAYER NAME Packages Packages Packages Package TOTAL

  1.

  2.

  3.

  4.

  5.

  6.

  7.

  8.

  9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

 
TOTALS SUB-TOTAL

SHIPPING
  Canada Post - Regular Parcel
  Canada Post - other
  UPS

TOTAL

10 Greeting Cards per package featuring D. Scott Taylor and Walter Burden

SHIPPING & HANDLING (Canada Post Regular Parcel)

# Packages 1-50 51-100 101-151 151+
Canada $ 35 $   80 $ 125 Call
USA $ 50 $ 100 $ 150 Call

Please make cheque or money order payable to:
CENTRE ICE GREETINGS.
Send payment and order to address at top of form.

SHIPPING INFO

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

• All shipping charges are at customer’s expense.
• Shipping methods, other than Regular Parcel, 
 must be pre-approved by Centre Ice Greetings. 
 Please contact Centre Ice Greetings for pricing.
• All prices are in Canadian Dollars.
• Taxes are included in price.


